
Fundraising Event - Dept. Name 

i.e. - Bake Sale

Dept.# 

i.e. 8514 
Account 

028 

028 

028 

028 

028 

028 

Total Deposit (Must equal Total Bank Deposit) 

Please submit Deposit Record & Bank Deposit Slip to School Secretary 

(office use only) 

Deposit entered in E-funds 

Initials: 

Date: 

E-funds Receipt #

**Receipt must be given to SAC Treasurer

E-funds Bank Deposit #

Verified by: Total Deposit:  

Submitted by: Date of Deposit: 

School Advisory Council Deposit Record 

Please issue a PAC cheque per the following details: 

Deposit Total 
for Event
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